CAP Rate - Current 4.52%

CAP Rate- Pro Forma 5.98%

GRM - Current 14.25

GRM- Pro Forma 11.81

Year Built 1969

Lot Size 8,085 SF

Type of Ownership Fee Simple

Location

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes $11,274 $11,274

Special Assessments $270 $270

Garbage & Recycling $1,752 $1,752

PG&E Common Area $1,980 $1,980

San Jose Water Company $1,308 $1,308

Insurance $1,764 $1,350

Repairs & Maintenance $1,800 $1,800

Total Expenses $20,148 $19,734

Expenses/unit $5,037 $4,934

Expenses/SF $5.57 $5.46

% of EGI 34.40% 27.97%

Scheduled Income

1

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

3273 Rockport Avenue
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.
© 2012 Marcus & Millichap T0010111

FINANCIAL OVERVIEW

Income Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $59,640 $14,910 $72,000 $18,000

Other Income

Laundry Income $723 $181 $723 $181

Total Other Income $723 $181 $723 $181

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $60,363 $15,091 $72,723 $18,181

Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $1,789 $447 3.0% / $2,160 $540

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $58,574 $14,643 $70,563 $17,641

Expenses

Real Estate Taxes (1.2322% + $915,000) $11,274 $2,819 $11,274 $2,819

Special Assessments $270 $68 $270 $68

Garbage & Recycling $1,752 $438 $1,752 $438

PG&E Common Area $1,980 $495 $1,980 $495

San Jose Water Company $1,308 $327 $1,308 $327

Insurance $1,764 $441 $1,350 $338

Repairs & Maintenance $1,800 $450 $1,800 $450

TOTAL EXPENSES $20,148 $5,037 $19,734 $4,934

Expenses per SF $5.57 $5.46

% of EGI 34.4% 28.0%

NET OPERATING INCOME $38,426 $9,606 $50,829 $12,707

Total Number of Units: 4

Total Rentable Area: 3,614 SF

2

PRICING AND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS

3273 Rockport Avenue
SAN JOSE, CA

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to
the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any
inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc.